
Sapele
Enduring Elegance. Crafted by Nature

Rich, warm, and timeless—Sapele is 
one of the most refined hardwoods of 
Tropical Black. Sourced responsibly 
from well-managed forests, each 
board embodies our commitment to 
sustainability, uncompromising quality, 
and the preservation of nature’s most 
extraordinary materials.

A Hardwood Chosen for Precision & Beauty
Sapele is admired for its deep reddish-brown tones, interlocked grain, and subtle ribbon figure that 
elevates any architectural vision. Beyond its visual richness, it offers remarkable dimensional stability 
and long-lasting performance, making it a favored species among artisans, builders, and designers 
seeking luxury with purpose.

Premium Furniture: Elegantly crafted tables, 
chairs, dressers, and custom pieces built to be 
cherished for generations.

Cabinetry & Interiors: Exceptional stability and 
humidity-resistance make it ideal for kitchens, 
bathrooms, and refined interior spaces.

Architectural Doors & Windows: Enduring 
strength and natural moisture resistance deliver 
durability with a refined aesthetic.

Musical Instruments: Valued by craftsmen for its warm 
tonal response in acoustic guitars, ukuleles, and percussion.

Marine Use: Water-resistant and rot-resistant, a trusted 
choice for boat building and coastal environments.

Decking & Outdoor Living: A sophisticated option for 
premium decking, patio furniture, and exterior applications.

Specialty Applications: From elevator interiors to grand 
entrance doors, Sapele brings luxury, performance, and 
presence.

Versatile by Design
Renowned for both beauty and strength, Sapele excels 
across high-end applications:



Product Availability — Tropical Black Sapele

SA04KDSB0406

SA04KDSB0408

SA04KDSB0410

SA04KDSB0506

SA04KDSB0508

SA04KDSB0510

SA04KDSSB0404

SA12KDQSSB08

SA16KDQSSB1608

SA04KDSSB06

SA04KDSSB21

SA10KDSSB316

SA04KDSSB2B

SA04KDTSG8

SA04KDQSSFSCMix

SA04KDSSF8F

SA04KDSSSE8F

SA40KDSSB02

SA04KDQSSB0210+

SA04KDQSSB04in

SA40KDQSSB0310+

SA40KDQSSSQE

SA40KDQSSBST

SA04KDSSB032

SA04KDSSB04

SA04KDSSB32DAM

SA40KDSSBS

SA05KDSSBSQE

SA05KDQSSB

SA04KDQSSB08

SA05KDSSB12w

SA05KDSSB12

SA05KDQSSB02

SA05KDQSSB17in

SA05KDSSSQE

SA05KDSSBST

Product Code Description UOM Available
Stock

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1X6

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1X8

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1X10

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1.25X6

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1.25X8

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1.25X10

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 2X4

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 3X8

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 4X8

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 6in

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 21in

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr 3/16

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S2S Sel and Btr

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S tongue and groove Sel and Btr

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr FSC Mix Credit

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Flat Sawn Sel and Btr 8F

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Flat Sawn Sel and Btr 8F

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Flat Sawn Sel and Btr D2

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 10+

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 4in

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 10+

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr SQE

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr ST

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr 32

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr 04

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr DAM

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr RMS

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr SQE

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr

TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 12+

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 12

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr D2

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 17inch

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Sel and Btr SQE

TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Sel and Btr ST

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

336

0

0

32

0

0

0

14

14

279

1289.57

312.67

232

0

809462

0

11818.1

2591

0

309.33

606

832.08

107.5

52768.7

28

15.83

309.58

10773.3

147.32

3938.85

0

0

0

0

28447

139

Below is the complete range of Tropical Black Sapele profiles and dimensions, 
curated to support premium architectural, interior, and exterior applications.

Order Form —
Tropical Black Sapele

Thank you for choosing Tropical Black Sapele, a sustainably selected 
hardwood crafted for high-performance architectural applications.
Please complete the following form to process your order.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Phone:

E-mail:

Please indicate quantities required for 
each product.

Order Details

Select Quantity

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

⬜

Billing Address:

Shipping Address:

Requested Delivery
Date:

To Place Your order, please call at: 
or fax your order into our customer

service department at

1.855.344.4500




