

HISTAINABLE DECKING AND CLADDING

S A P E L E Enduring Elegance. Crafted by Nature

Rich, warm, and timeless—Sapele is one of the most refined hardwoods of Tropical Black. Sourced responsibly from well-managed forests, each board embodies our commitment to sustainability, uncompromising quality, and the preservation of nature's most extraordinary materials.

A Hardwood Chosen for Precision & Beauty

Sapele is admired for its deep reddish-brown tones, interlocked grain, and subtle ribbon figure that elevates any architectural vision. Beyond its visual richness, it offers remarkable dimensional stability and long-lasting performance, making it a favored species among artisans, builders, and designers seeking luxury with purpose.

Versatile by Design

Renowned for both beauty and strength, Sapele excels across high-end applications:

Premium Furniture: Elegantly crafted tables, chairs, dressers, and custom pieces built to be cherished for generations.

Cabinetry & Interiors: Exceptional stability and humidity-resistance make it ideal for kitchens, bathrooms, and refined interior spaces.

Architectural Doors & Windows: Enduring strength and natural moisture resistance deliver durability with a refined aesthetic.

Musical Instruments: Valued by craftsmen for its warm tonal response in acoustic guitars, ukuleles, and percussion.

Marine Use: Water-resistant and rot-resistant, a trusted choice for boat building and coastal environments.

Decking & Outdoor Living: A sophisticated option for premium decking, patio furniture, and exterior applications.

Specialty Applications: From elevator interiors to grand entrance doors, Sapele brings luxury, performance, and presence.



Product Availability — Tropical Black Sapele

B

Below is the complete range of Tropical Black Sapele profiles and dimensions, curated to support premium architectural, interior, and exterior applications.

Order Details

Please indicate quantities required for each product

aratea to support prom	ed to support premium architectural, interior, and exterior applications.			each product.	
Product Code	Description	UOM	Available Stock	Select	Quantity
SA04KDSB0406	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1X6	LF	336		
SA04KDSB0408	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1X8	LF	0		
SA04KDSB0410	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1X10	LF	0		
SA04KDSB0506	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1.25X6	LF	32		
SA04KDSB0508	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1.25X8	LF	0		
SA04KDSB0510	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 1.25X10	LF	0 —		
SA04KDSSB0404	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 2X4	LF	0		
SA12KDQSSB08	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 3X8	LF	14		
SA16KDQSSB1608	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 4X8	LF	14		
SA04KDSSB06	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 6in	LF	279		
SA04KDSSB21	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 21in	LF	1289.57		
SA10KDSSB316	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr 3/16	LF	312.67		
SA04KDSSB2B	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S2S Sel and Btr	LF	232		
SA04KDTSG8	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD S4S tongue and groove Sel and Btr	LF	0 —		
SA04KDQSSFSCMix	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr FSC Mix Credit	LF	809462		
SA04KDSSF8F	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Flat Sawn Sel and Btr 8F	LF	0 _		
SA04KDSSSE8F	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Flat Sawn Sel and Btr 8F	LF	11818.1		
SA40KDSSB02	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Flat Sawn Sel and Btr D2	BF	 2591		
SA04KDQSSB0210+	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 10+	BF	0		
SA04KDQSSB04in	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 4in	BF	309.33		
SA40KDQSSB0310+	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 10+	BF	606		
SA40KDQSSSQE	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr SQE	BF	832.08		
SA40KDQSSBST	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr ST	BF	107.5		
SA04KDSSB032	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr 32	BF	52768.7		
SA04KDSSB04	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr 04	BF	28		
SA04KDSSB32DAM	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr DAM	BF	15.83		
SA40KDSSBS	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD D4S Sel and Btr RMS	BF	309.58		
SA05KDSSBSQE	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr SQE	BF	10773.3		
SA05KDQSSB	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr	BF	147.32		
SA04KDQSSB08	TB - Sapele 4/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr	BF	3938.85		
SA05KDSSB12w	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 12+	BF	0		
SA05KDSSB12	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD S4S Sel and Btr 12	BF	0		
SA05KDQSSB02	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr D2	BF	0		
SA05KDQSSB17in	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Qtr Sawn Sel and Btr 17inch	BF	0		
SA05KDSSSQE	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Sel and Btr SQE	BF	28447		
SA05KDSSBST	TB - Sapele 5/4 KD Sel and Btr ST	BF	139		

Order Form —

Tropical Black Sapele

Thank you for choosing Tropical Black Sapele, a sustainably selected hardwood crafted for high-performance architectural applications. Please complete the following form to process your order.

To Place Your order, please call at: or fax your order into our customer service department at

1.855.344.4500

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Company Name:	Billing Address:	
Contact Name:	Shipping Address:	
Phone:	Requested Delivery	
E-mail:	Date:	